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AMP CONNECT® LD1 Fiber adapter plate 6
adapter LC Duplex OM3/OM4/OM5

MODEL NUMBER : FAPLD1-6LCDMM

Specifications :

Regional Availability

Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africa

Portfolio LEXF®
Product Type Panels and Modules
Product Series LD1

— RS

Color Aqua
Panel Specifications

Front Interface Loaded
Connector Specs

Adapter Type LC-Dublex
Polish UPC
Number of Adapters per Panel 6

Cable Design

Fiber Count 12F

Optical Specifications

Fiber Category

MM (OM3/0M4)

Packing
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Packaging quantity

1PC
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